26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
Fräsdorn HSK63-F
Bestellnummer d(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
HSKF63-FD20/40-80 20.0 40.0 80.0 2
HSKF63-FD20/70-45 20.0 70.0 45.0 2
HSKF63-FD20/70-80 20.0 70.0 80.0 2
HSKF63-FD20/55-80 20.0 55.0 80.0 2
HSKF63-FD30/55-45 30.0 55.0 45.0 2
HSKF63-FD30/80-45 30.0 80.0 45.0 2
HSKF63-FD30/80-80 30.0 80.0 80.0 2